PROCURADOR

Nome

ADAO NATALINO DA SILVA JUNIOR
ADEMILSO DE SOUZA

ADRIANA SILVERIO SANSANA CALIXTO
ALCEU ALBINO VON DER OSTEN NETO
ALCIMAR BATISTA MIRANDA

ALENCAR FREDERICO MARGRAF
ALESSANDRA ANTONIETTO SABBAG
ALESSANDRA REDUA LEONARDECZ
ALEX MARINHO

ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA LEAL JUNIOR
ALEXANDRE OTANI

ALEXANDRO SOARES MACHADO

ALINE APARECIDA CHUGAM CUBA
ALINE MUGINOSKI

ALINE PIRES

ALISON PAULO FERREIRA

AMANDA HORTMANN

AMANDA NICOLE STRAUB

ANA PAULA HOFFMANN DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA REZENDE PAVEZZI

ANAI VERONA ADORNO

ANDRE FELIPE PIVOVAR

ANDRE FRANCISCO DE MAGALHAES MARASSI
ANDRE WILLIAM DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
BEATRIZ SAYURI SAKAMOTO

BEATRIZ SIMONY DE LARA SYSOCKI
BERNARDO MATTEI DE CABANE OLIVEIRA
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BRUNO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO MORAIS

BRUNO JULIO DA FONSECA SANTOS
CAMILA RIBEIRO DEBAX

CAMILA TURESSO VERONEZ

CARLA SARUBBI

CARLOS ALBERTO LOPES DOS SANTOS
CARLOS EDUARDO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS EDUARDO FERREIRA ROBERTS
CARLOS EDUARDO STELLFELD

CARLOS JEOVAN SANTOS

CARMEN LUCIA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA TURRA SANTOS

CAROLINE MANOEL DE AZEVEDO MARTINS
CELINA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA CARDOSO

CESAR LIMA DE PAULA

CLAUDIA CRISTINA BARANSK

CLEDERBAL ATILA DE ALMEIDA

CRISLAINE GONCALVES VASSAO DE CAMPOS
CRISTIANO LINHARES

DABATA ELINIS FERNANDES

DANIEL OLIVEIRA SILVA

DANIEL SIKORA

DANIEL VINICIUS FERREIRA

DAYANE GABRIELLE TURASSA

DENIS GELBCKE DE SOUZA

DIEGO ALCEU FARINON

DIEGO PORTO

DJEISON TABISZ

EDENILSON COSSOSKI

EDER FRANQUITO DA COSTA

EDILAINE CRISTINA FERREIRA GOMES BONATO
EDISON ALMIR MAGALHAES PINTO

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

CONCURSOS

Inscricdo
486
404
393
549
419
405
577
329
253
467
257
444
463
403
322
534
415
439
503
459
612
602
272
448
489
537
513
559
583
225
411
389
611
584
357
574
531
557
398
529
495
241
331
458
395
269
490
372
414
426
438
363
478
590
449
317
564
306
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EDUARDO CAETANO TOMAZONI
EDUARDO FABRIS PRADA

ELISANGELA CRISTINA DE MORAES FARIAS
ELISANGELA MARA FELIPETO DO CARMO
ELISEU CARACHENSKI

ELOISE GURALH DA SILVEIRA

ELVIS ADRIANO OLIVEIRA

ELY ALVES PEREIRA

ESTER ADLINEZ RIBEIRO DA SILVA
EVELYN MURTA DE SOUZA

EVELYN POLIANA MAIA DOS SANTOS
EVELYN SABRINA RAMOS SAMPAIO
EVERSON ADOLFO WARMLING

FABIOLA FITZ NICCO

FABRICIA MOREIRA SILVA

FELIPE CORREA DOS SANTOS NADER
FELIPE GUIMARAES MOURA

FELIPE PENIDO PORTELA

FERNANDA APARECIDA CABRAL DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA VANINI IBRAHIM PENTEADO
FERNANDO RODRIGO PONTES

FILIPE CAMARGO PORTELA DOS SANTOS
FLAVIA ADRIANA BAHNERT

FLAVIA LANTMANN ROMAN

FRANCIANE DOS SANTOS AZZULIN
GABRIELA LOLIA DAMACENO

GABRIELLA PUPPI CASTAGNOLI
GABRIELLA VESCOVI

GELSON LUIZ MEZZOMO

GENESIO AIRES DE SIQUEIRA

GILBERTO GIACOIA JUNIOR

GIOVANNI RODRIGUES

GISELE MORAIS DA SILVA

GISLAINE CAMILA CRUZ DE JESUS
GLAISON AURELIO PELLANDA

GLAUCO BARROZO TOLENTINO
GRAZIELLA SANTANA DAMANTE
GUILHERME AUGUSTO GEQUELIN FRANCISCO
GUILHERME BERKENBROCK CAMARGO
GUILHERME BEVILAQUA VIANNA
GUILHERME RUSSO

GUSTAVO BOLETTA VIEIRA

HELOISA HELENA KUKLIK

HENRIQUE FELICIANO MELO PEREIRA
HENRIQUE PEREIRA BRAGA

IGOR PACHECO PINZEGHER

ISABELLA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

ISAIAS MAURICIO JR

JACKSON WESLEY DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
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JADNA BONACIF DE OLIVEIRA ROCHEDO GUAHYBA

JAIME CALDART FILHO

JANETE MARLI SEDOSKI FLORIANO DE SOUZA
JARBAS LUIZ PEREIRA NETO

JEFFERSON LUIZ OSTROWSKI

JERONIMO BACH BZUNEK

JESSICA DANIELE CLAUDINO PRADO

JOAO HALABURA JUNIOR

JOAO LUIZ LEAL DE FRANCA

JOAO RICARDO MORAIS DE CASTRO
JONATHA DOS PASSOS BARROS

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

CONCURSOS

346
573
313
560
348
575
358
561
406
408
244
285
610
427
413
430
484
563
524
582
384
457
246
410
263
494
431
229
445
446
550
450
227
379
252
433
226
326
585
310
441
298
205
527
592
208
616
469
541
476
341
473
493
233
220
462
255
488
454
217
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JORDANA KNAUBER GARRETT

JOSE HENRIQUE PAIVA DE CARVALHO
JOSIANE ANDRADE DE MATOS
JOSIANE LORENA PETERS

JULIANA ALMEIDA DAMASCENO
JULIANA GODINHO MARTINS

JULIANA LOPES OLIVEIRA DE DEUS
JULIANA TREVISAN

JULIANO BARAUCE DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANO CRIVARI DE RESENDE

JULIO ROQUE SOBOTA

KARIN ONUKA COSTA

KARINA GISELLI PIMENTA JORGE
KARLA ALMEIDA MAIA BORA

KATRYNE SOUZA LINHARES
KEROLLAYNE CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
KESSY LARYSSA QUEGE

KETHELEEN WALESKA DE PAULA
LARINE TAHIANE RIBEIRO

LAYS LAYNA GARCIA LOPES
LEANDRO REGUELIN

LEONARDO AFONSO MARTINS CAMPOS
LEONARDO DA VINCI BERTOLINI DO PRADO
LEONARDO FRANCO DE BRITO
LETICIA CONCATTO

LIGIA RISSARDO

LORENA LAZAROTTO SILVA

LORENA MARQUETTI

LUCIANO DINIZ KLEMBA

LUIS GUILHERME LANGE TUCUNDUVA
LUISE DALAGRANA DOS SANTOS

LUIZ FERNANDO ARRUDA

LUIZ HENRIQUE MARTINS

MARCIA OLIVEIRA DO PRADO

MARCIO RODRIGO ANTUNES

MARCOS JOSE LEDIO MARTINS
MARINA MOREIRA ZANLORENSI
MARINA NOVAK AGGIO

MARISA CRISTINA FRANCA DOS SANTOS
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MARISTER SUELLEN DA ROCHA EVARISTO DEUNISIO

MAURICIO DA CRUZ

MAURICIO RAMOS MARQUES

MAX KOCH DE CARVALHO

MICHEL DA SILVA BISPO

MITHAI MALI TRICHES LOURENCO
MONALISA MORGAN SILOTTI

MOYSES GIONEDIS

NATHALY ARAUJO LIMA

NICOLE CASTAGNOLLI

OLENIR MAGALHAES DE CAMPOS
OSMARIO TADEU KRUSZIELSKI BREDOW
PATRICK DE MORAIS

PATRICK DEBRAY OTELO BAKARJI E BASTOS
PATRICK MELLO MEDEIROS FERRER
PAULO EDUARDO POLOMANEI DE OLIVEIRA
PHELLIP ALLAN BENETTI

PRISCILA SEGURO DA SILVA

RAFAEL JANKOVSKI

RAFAEL MAURICIO SANT ANA

RAFAEL PICONI NETO

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

CONCURSOS

333
451
243
388
216
235
571
510
452
565
491
365
578
385
599
279
603
344
234
440
316
295
290
479
303
319
371
418
236
376
360
519
485
362
394
374
429
382
425
302
434
442
359
412
420
547
436
373
468
250
561
428
300
487
423
608
339
588
546
242
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RAPHAEL DAVID FARIAS MORAES
RAQUEL NUNES SILVA

RAQUEL WOLF

REGINA APARECIDA MANEIRA
REINALDO DONIZETI BROSIN JUNIOR
RENAN PEREIRA FREITAS

RENAN RIBEIRO

RENATA PASSINATTO DA SILVA CORDEIRO
RICARDO SANTOS DE SOUZA

ROAN FELIX WILSEK DE SANTANA
ROBERTA COSTA BARROS

ROBSON SABINO TELES DA SILVA
RODRIGO ALVES RODRIGUES
RODRIGO TEIXEIRA DORIA

ROSIANE HORODENSKI

ROSINEIA MORAIS DA SILVA

RUAN CARLO ALMEIDA

SARAH NATHANY DE SOUZA LEAL
SERGIO ROBERTO MARCON

SIMONE SESTREN

SUE ELLEN PATRICIA MARTINS
SUZANA CUETO

SYMONNE BEATRIZ BATISTA
TACIANA SOBRAL ARAGAO GIRAO
TATIANE WYATT MARIA SOBRINHO
TATIELLY MAIA ESPAKI

THAIS LARA GUEDES

THARIK UCHOALUZ

THAYANNE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
VANESSA OLIVEIRA ANDERSON
VANESSA SANTOS DE SOUZA
VANESSA TATIANE MICHALCHESZEN
VICTOR LOYOLA MAIA TAVARES
VICTORIA DE MELO FLORENTINO DOS SANTOS
VINICIUS JOSE BESCIAK

VINICIUS TEIXEIRA BRESSAN

VITOR ANTONIO TESSARI
WALDEMAR DE MOURA BUENO NETO
WASHINGTON FELIPE ABE
WECHELEY MARCELO DE RAMOS
WESLEY HUMBERTO GAMA SANTOS
WILLIAN ROBSON STEIN

WILLYAM GUILHERME SANDRI JUNIOR

PROCURADOR

Nome

ALESSANDRA REDUA LEONARDECZ
FERNANDO RODRIGO PONTES

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

CONCURSOS

A ESTADO DO PARANA
CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE BALSA NOVA
CONCURSO PUBLICO N° 01/2018

RELATORIO DE CANDIDATOS INSCRITOS POR CARGO
ANEXO | DO EDITAL N° 04/2018 - 22/08/2018

(PESSOAS COM DEFICIENCIA)

581
456
617
323
301
532
593
343
483
213
387
596
424
504
613
502
605
268
594
238
369
480
214
321
520
386
361
210
221
237
293
432
460
525
282
498
291
367
579
352
247
338
530

Inscri¢éo
329
384

Pagina4de5



PROCURADOR

Nome

ADEMILSO DE SOUZA

CARLOS JEOVAN SANTOS
DABATA ELINIS FERNANDES

DANIEL VINICIUS FERREIRA

DIEGO PORTO

ELY ALVES PEREIRA

ESTER ADLINEZ RIBEIRO DA SILVA
GENESIO AIRES DE SIQUEIRA
JACKSON WESLEY DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
JESSICA DANIELE CLAUDINO PRADO
JOSE HENRIQUE PAIVA DE CARVALHO
KEROLLAYNE CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
LAYS LAYNA GARCIA LOPES

MITHAI MALI TRICHES LOURENCO
RAPHAEL DAVID FARIAS MORAES
THAYANNE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
VANESSA SANTOS DE SOUZA
WESLEY HUMBERTO GAMA SANTOS

Realizacao

O
Objetiva

NCURSOS

ESTADO DO PARANA
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(PESSOAS NEGRAS)

Inscricdo
404
531
269
414
478
551
406
446
541
462
451
279
440
420
581
221
293
247
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